
 
 

NAME OF THE DISTRICT: UPPER SUBANSIRI 

SL.NO.  NAmE OF THE POLLING STATION                     NUMBER OF POLLING 

                                NAME OF ZILLA CHAIRPERSON: Smti Yater Nasi 

1.  1/1 Ngoring  Polling Station No.1-11 Taksing –Limekang, Anchal Block,  
2.   1/2Redding  Name of ZPM: Shri Nakap Nalo.  
3.  1/3 Kacha  3   
4.  Y4, Taksing (Ojujo)   Name of ASM Chairperson.  
5.  lI5 Gumsing Tayeng  Shri Taha Mara  
6.  1/6 Ging  6   
7.  1170rak  7   
8.  1/8 Mekedu  8   
9.  1/9 Nava  9   
10.  1110 Bogung  10   

11.  1/11 Nilo  11   
12.  2/1 Dingsar  Polling Station No. 12-23, Nacho Anchal Block,  
13.  2/2 Ebiya  Name of ZPM: Shri Ajit Nacho.  
14.  2/3 Keo jaring  14   
15.  2/4 Poba   Name of ASM Chairperson  
16.  2/5 Medambarai  Shri Tade Ragmi  
17.  2/6 Deri  17   
18.  217 Ragmi  18   
19.  2/8 Koba  19   
20.  2/9 Dugi Na10  20   
21.  2110 Gingba  21   
22.  2/11 Ayengmuri  22   
23.  2/12 Cham  23   
24.  3/1 Bogia  Polling Station 24-42 Siyum Anchal Block,  
25.  3/2 Ekke  Name of ZPM: Smti Yapo Rai.  
26.  3/3 Dilling  26   
27.  3/4 Row  Name of ASM Chairperson.  
28.  3/5 Lengi  Smti Depa Garam  

29.  3/6 Takiong Poring  29 

30.  317 Oage Nalo  30   
31.  3/8 Mosu  31   
32.  3/9 Sarta  32   
33.  3/1 0 Jimbarai  33   
34.  3/11 Ern  34   
35.  3/12 Nyogin  35   
36.  3/13 Eyum  36   
37.  3/14 Jenering  37   
38.  3/15 Byaching  38   
39.  3116 Papi  39   



 
42.  3/19 Toyingmuri   42  
43.  4/1 Menga   Polling Station 43-83 Talia Anchal Block, 
44.  4/2 Nayam   Name of ZPM: Shri Taning Tasir. 
45.  4/3 Nigtemuri   45  
46.  4/4 Lepajaring   Name of ASM Chairperson 
47.  4/5 Bogne   Shri Paksing Maling. 
48.  4/6 Poda Mara   48  
49.  4/7 Mo-Mara   49  
50.  4/8 Ganga-Camp  50  
51.  4/9 Dupit   51  
52.  4/10 Rigia   52  
53.  4/11 Duchok   53  
54.  4/12 Aging Konia  54  
55.  4/13 Kodak   55  
56.  4/14 Niagio   56  
57.  4/15 Talomrikatak  57  
58.  4/16 Nogi   58  
59.  4/17 Darba   59  
60.  4/18 Lingram   60  
61.  4/19Ebo   61  
62.  4/20 Damba   62  
63.  4/21 Esso   63  
64.  4/22 Achingmuri   64  
65.  4/23 Chowa Kamsar  65  
66.  4/24 Pakpumalling  66  
67.  4/25 Ginglo   67  
68.  4/26 Baring   68  
69.  4/27 Nungnu   69.  
70.  4/28 Kamra   70  
71.  4/29 Jarjo - Riamikh  71  
72.  4/30 Tasiring   72  
73.  4/31 Pakba   73  
74.  3/32 Doloripu   74  
75.  3/33 Paktung   75  
76.  3/34 Tarba   76  
77.  3/35 Kaji   77  
78.  3/36 Haning  .

 78  
79.  3/37 Pillung Malling  79  
80.  3/38 Nympu   80  
81.  3/39 Ngaba   81  
82.  3/40 Chingringmuri  82  
83.  3/41 Ramsing   83  
84.  5/1 Nilling   Polling Station No. 84-99, Chetam Anchal Block, 
85.  5/2 Rikung   Name of ZPM: Shri Takam Rikum 
86.  5/3 Magria   86  



 
87.  5/4 Jeke  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
88.  5/5 Kare  Shri Kora Chetam. 
89.  5/6 Dasi  89  
90.  5/7 Sera  90  
91.  5/8 Siga  91  
92.  5/9 Dabu  92  
93.  5/10 Ruji  93  
94.  Sill Dai  94  
95.  5/12 Soki  95  
96.  SIB Chetria  96  
97.  5/14 Raji  97  
98.  5/15 Belu  98  
99.  5/16 Chrotarijo  99  
100.  6/1 Leriak  Polling Station 100-111 Giba Anchal Block, 
101.  6/2 Natam  Name of ZPM: Shri Tabe Margii 
102.  6/3 Jitu  102  
103.  6/4 Giba  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
104.  6/5 Luchi  Shri Tabi Rebi. 
105.  6/6 Leya  105  
106.  6/7 Giba  106  
107.  6/8 Gyadu  107  
108.  6/9 Rago  108  
109.  6/10 Peya  109  
110.  6/11 Marging  110  
111.  6/12 Dignium  111  
112.  7/1 Jeram  Polling Station No. 112 to 119, Sigin-I Anchal Block, 
113.  7/2 Sippi  Name of ZPM: Smti Duma Yekar. 
114.  7/3 Dulom  114  
115.  7/4 Nima  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
116.  7/5 Motu  Shri Thanghan Jeram. 
117.  7/6 Sippi  117  
118.  7/7 Sikar  118  
119.  7/8 Yekar  119  
120.  8/1 Liruk  Polling Station No.120-126 Sigin-II Anchal Block 
12l.  8/2 Ligu  Name of ZPM: Shri Tai Henkar. 
122.  8/3 Niji  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
123.  8/4 Hankar  Shri Tatuk Ligu 
124.  8/5 Pobo  124  
125.  8/6 Jigi  125  
126.  8/7 Mite  127  
127.  9/1 Kuporijo  Polling Station No. 127-137, Gusar Anchal Block, 
128.  9/2 New Lida  Name of ZPM:- Smti Yater Nasi 
129.  9/3 Durdi Lida  129  
130.  9/4 Belo   Name of ASM Chairperson 

131.  9/5 Bui    Smti Yagom Lida. 



 
132.  9/6 Bulo  132  
133.  9/7 VIi  133  
134.  9/8 Nguki  134  
135.  9/9 Gusar  135  
136.  9/10 Nasi  136  
137.  9/11 Deborn  137  
138.  10/1 New Riba  Polling Station No.138-153 Dumporijo Anchal Block, 
139.  10/2 Jira Rilo  Name of ZPM:- Miss Papu Hakom. 
140.  10/3 Tajipararn    Name of ASM Chairperson 
141.  10/4 Paka  Smti Yabi Marde. 
142.  10/5 Aya Marde  142  
143.  1016 Meche Marde  143  
144.  10/7 Digbak  144  
145.  10/8 Old Richi  145  
146.  10/9 Aki Nirin  146  
147.  10/11 New Hane  147  
148.  10/11 New Hane  148  
149.  10/12 New Hali  149  
150.  10/13 Pararn  150  
151.  10/14 Pornte Bage  151  
152.  10/15 Ara Nalo  152  
153.  10/16 Dera Nalo  153  
154.  11/1 Lakbak Gongo  Polling Station No. 154-172, Baririjo Anchal Block, 
155.  11/2 Lebri  Name of ZPM: Tanyum Haji. 
156.  11/3 Laigi  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
157.  11/4 Panirnuri  Smti Puyu Yoka. 
158.  11/5 Kulo  158  
159.  11/6 Riko  159  
160.  11/7 Rurnte  160  

161.  11/8 Old Haji  161  
162.  11/1 0 New Haji  162  
163.  11/10 Maro  163  
164.  11/11 Korarijo  164  
165.  11/11 Tapi  165  
166.  11/13 Luchi  166  
167.  11/14 Borarupak  167  
168.  11/15 Tabarijo  168  
169.  11/16 Baririjo HQ  169  
170.  11/17 Dula  170  

171.  11/18 Tode  171  
172.  11/19 Tasidoni  172  
173.  12/1 Dakpe  Polling Station 173-181, Chikom Anchal Block, 
174.  12/2 Dakpe  Name of ZPM: Shri Deter Gopak. 
175.  12/3 Lipu  Name of ASM Chairperson 
176.  12/4 Baja  Shri Yukpo Baja. 



 
177.  12/5 Baja  177  
178.  12/6 Mona  178  
179.  12/7 Don  179  
180.  12/8 Lily Dong  180  
181.  12/9 Lily Dong  181  
182.  13/1 Gichi  Polling Station No. 182-189, Pate Anchal Block, 
183.  13/2 Lomdak  Name of ZPM: Shri Tajum Muri. 
184.  13/3 Puchigeko  Name of ASM Chairperson. 
185.  13/4 Laa  Shri Niti Lomdak.` 
186.  13/5 Belak Muri  186  
187.  13/6 Muri  187  
188.  13/7 Muri Mugli  188  
189.  13/8 Muri Mugli  189  

 


